T027-T028 PARTS LIST

0000000000000

- e

333333
111111

999999
222222

2222222

1111111111
3333333333




1

!

£

o

¥

e

s

-

R

i

Ref. [Note Part No. o ' EC - g
No. |iEe & & Description EEER & & P
1 #01f MAT-028000A0 T028 FLAT CUTTER ASM. 1028 759Hn73- 93 1
2 202} HAT-02Z7000A0  {T027 FLAT CUTTER ASM. T027 F5Y+hIF- 2% ol
3 #01f MAT-02807000 KNIFE BASE LOVER, WIDE AZINAL AAM- (TF) (i
4 #01| HAT-02806000 KNIFE BASE COVER, NARROW FRENA nan- (&) {1
5 #02] HAT-02702009 KN1FE BASE COVERs WIDE AZFNS AAY- (Tt} ()
& H#OZI HAT=-02701000 KNIFE BASE COVERe HARAROW AZAN. AnS- (&Y} i1} ”"‘
7 55-4090610-5F SCREW 9/6%4-40 L=6 TARZEy™ 9/766-4%0 L=9 [§¥] e
8 $5-T060310-8¢ SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 L IFEFY 373256 L=3 (1 -
¢ HAT-02411000C MUVABLE BLADE STUD WY AZNG iL)
10 CQ-2520000-00 OIL WICK . 15 (De1}
11 $5~8080310-TP SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.8 FARYN 1/8~44 L=2.8 (1
12 HAT-02415000 FELT $£191 7IAb {11
13 5$5-1060610-5°P SCREW 3/32-56 L=5.5 9525% 3/32-56 L=5.5 21
14 55-4080340~5¢ SCREW 1/8-4% L=3.0 L3N L/B-4& L=2.9 (L
— 15 #G1{HAT=-02802000 HOYING KNIFE [l 5 3 ii)
16 %02 HAT-02402000 MOVABLE BLADE (XL i1
17 HAT-02408000 KNIFE DRIVING BASE FRIFNG gy AL
18 MAT=-02406000 HINGE SCREW DRWGY 4T FUran (1}
19 HAT-02412000 SLIDE BLOCK FYEISC I VALY (11
20 HAT-02404000 ORIVING LINK 2ENaYT 11}
21 $5-8080610-5P SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 AR L/B-4% L=5.5 i1}
22 HAT=-02409000 DRIVING LINK GUIDE {(A) FEVNDYFT ULt 4 (11
23 55-4060310-5P SCREW 3/32-56 L=245 TANIYY 3/32-56 L=2.5 1
24 HP-0250516~5D WASHER 2.5X6X0De5 EFTUNNZ 2,5X6X045 (1)
- 25 $5-6060220-5¢ SCREW 3/32-56 L= 2.0 £575% 373256 L=z 2
26 |wor{Kar-oz280s5040 AIR SYOP PLATE ASH. IP-+A47 (9%} {1 =
27 BO2 [MAT~024190A0 AIR STOP PLATE ASHM. IP-+24F 92 (L i
28 #01 {MAT-02804000 COVER PLATE k tr2y BAv- (1 L
29 #OL|$5-6060220-5P SCREW 3/32-56 L= 2.0 t32y% 3/32-56 L=2 i
10 201 |HAaT-02801040 KNIFE MOUNTING BASE ASMa : AZAVL gyIng (§1])
31 #02 |HAT-0240L0A0 KNIFE MOUNTING BASE ASH. Axgny 9% i1}
32 $3-4120915-5P SCREW 12/64-28 L=9 tANEYY 3/16-28 L=9 (1)
, 33 HAT-02414000 SPRING (81 FR9AZ 2%IAVE B 111
34 MAT-02413000 SPRING (Al FNOAR T9IAMZ A (1t
35 HAT-02410000 DRIVING LINK GUIDE {B} ) DLUeYsT pRern B 1
36 MAT-024050G00 PIN 28%aY9 £y (1}
37 #O1 MAT-02B03000 FIXED KNIFE AT FA {1}
38 £02 |MAT-02403000 FIXED BLADE IFCAR (§ 8]
- 39 MAT-02407000 BEARING AV DL {1t
40 55-3090810-SL SCREW 9/64-40 L=8 FREIN 9/64-40 L=8 (2
Kote (FEEZ}HO1. .. . .For T028 0285 !
®02. ... . For T027 N2TH
i - ke
JUK! CORPORATION JUKI #HEH
-
J
1988. 4 Printed in Japan

e e e o e e e o o i i e R e e —— T T P i e i e i - fn | M s e i i it e ol S, i i & ittt ot oy et TN TR i i i o ke et i iy AL P = . P . T . (v Ariry it s e v s, ed




